ESPORTE CLUBE PIRACICABING DE ALTOMOBILISMO
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3° FESTIVAL FORMULA VEE

FORMULA VEE 3° FESTIVAL

TL 4

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:53:53

Autédromo ECPA (Piracicaba) 2,100 km

23/06/2019 11:45 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(33) MARKUS
(16) INSTRUTOR 1 11:55:12.988 1:19.438 36.646 25.960 16.832
1 11:59:17.545 1:31.146 41.376 32.023 17.747 2 11:56:32.970 1:19.982 +0.544 37.011 26.203 16.768
2 12:00:40.135 1:22.590 -8.556 36.918 27.988 17.684 3 11:57:53.034 1:20.064 +0.082 37.681 25.782 16.601
3 12:02:19.882 1:39.747 +17.157 36.879 40.348 22.520 4 11:59:14.745 1:21.711 +1.647 37.179 27.934 16.598
4 12:03:44.746 1:24.864 -14.883  38.783 27.451 18.630 5 12:00:35.054 1:20.309 -1.402 37.599 25.955 16.755
5 12:05:07.197 1:22.451 -2.413 38.297 25.787 18.367 6 12:01:54.941 1:19.887 -0.422 36.908 26.096 16.883
6 12:06:23.875 1:16.678 -5.773 34.463 25.168 17.047 7 12:03:16.156 1:21.215 +1.328 37.562 26.994 16.659
8 12:04:37.076 1:20.920 -0.295 37.659 26.470 16.791
(18) GELSON 9 12:05:57.205 1:20.129 -0.791 36.867 26.049 17.213
1 11:56:16.853 1:26.992 41.188 28.050 17.754 10 12:07:28.988 1:31.783 +11.654  48.025 26.448 17.310
2 11:57:39.827 1:22.974 -4.018 38.637 27.016 17.321 1 12:08:50.189 1:21.201 -10.582 38.658 25.731 16.812
3 11:59:03.878 1:24.051 +1.077 39.191 27.398 17.462 12 12:10:09.943 1:19.754 -1.447 37.096 25.974 16.684
4 12:00:25.408 1:21.530 -2.521 37.824 26.863 16.843 13 12:11:42.741 1:32.798 +13.044 36.757 25.588 30.453
5 12:01:45.393 1:19.985 -1.545 36.886 26.410 16.689 14 12:14:08.810 2:26.069 +53.271  L:43.744 25.620 16.705
6 12:03:04.969 1:19.576 -0.409 36.534 26.203 16.839
7 12:04:23.254 1:18.285 -1.201 36.196 25.492 16.597 (17) JONATAN
8 12:05:43.470 1:20.216 +1.931 37.615 26.153 16.448 1 11:59:18.021 1:31.131 41.736 31.594 17.801
9 12:07:01.728 1:18.258 -1.958 36.113 25.896 16.249 2 12:00:41.352 1:23.331 -7.800 38.729 27.455 17.147
10 12:08:20.151 1:18.423 +0.165 36.031 25.993 16.399 3 12:02:20.304 1:38.952 +15.621 38.147 39.695 21.110
11 12:09:37.939 1:17.788 -0.635 35.625 25.525 16.638 4 12:03:45.124 1:24.820 -14.132 39.352 26.784 18.684
12 12:10:55.685 1:17.746 -0.042 35.606 25.809 16.331 5 12:05:07.729 1:22.605 -2.215 39.186 26.102 17.317
13 12:12:13.191 1:17.506 -0.240 35.513 25.615 16.378 6 12:06:32.008 1:24.279 +1.674 37.092 27.512 19.675
14 12:13:31.409 1:18.218 +0.712 35.871 25.678 16.669
(420) FELIPE
1 11:58:27.972 1:25.203 39.634 27.489 18.080
2 11:59:50.020 1:22.048 -3.155 37.383 27.115 17.550
3 12:01:11.142 1:21.122 -0.926 37.186 26.671 17.265
4 12:02:32.067 1:20.925 -0.197 37.218 26.580 17.127
5 12:03:50.678 1:18.611 -2.314 36.234 25.797 16.580
6 12:05:28.187 1:37.509 +18.898  42.534 33.620 21.355
7 12:07:03.471 1:35.284 -2.225 48.307 30.370 16.607
8 12:08:22.037 1:18.566 -16.718  36.047 25.742 16.777
9 12:09:40.430 1:18.393 -0.173 36.058 25.360 16.975
10 12:11:05.953 1:25.523 +7.130 35.772 32.262 17.489
11 12:12:24.405 1:18.452 -7.071 36.211 25.753 16.488
12 12:13:44.135 1:19.730 +1.278 36.267 25.801 17.662
(28) JOSE
1 12:00:22.026 1:38.299 48.325 29.985 19.989
2 12:01:51.642 1:29.616 -8.683 43.133 28.443 18.040
3 12:03:18.245 1:26.603 -3.013 40.315 27.354 18.934
4 12:04:43.122 1:24.877 -1.726 39.106 26.614 19.157
5 12:06:35.939 1:52.817 +27.940  47.298
6 12:07:56.686 1:20.747 -32.070  37.318 26.034 17.395
7 12:09:16.819 1:20.133 -0.614 36.530 26.489 17.114
8 12:10:35.246 1:18.427 -1.706 35.904 25.883 16.640
9 12:11:53.889 1:18.643 +0.216 35.849 26.043 16.751
10 12:13:13.112 1:19.223 +0.580 36.543 25.872 16.808
11 12:14:45.088 1:31.976 +12.753  38.843 33.168 19.965
(37) DANILO
1 11:58:57.449 1:21.872 37.310 27.335 17.227
2 12:00:19.525 1:22.076 +0.204 37.171
3 12:01:38.833 1:19.308 -2.768 36.549 25.924 16.835
4 12:03:09.923 1:31.090 +11.782 47.131 26.547 17.412
5 12:04:46.418 1:36.495 +5.405 36.265 42.233 17.997
6 12:06:11.270 1:24.852 -11.643  39.712 27.856 17.284
7 12:07:32.723 1:21.453 -3.399 37.068 27.196 17.189
8 12:08:53.263 1:20.540 -0.913 36.673 26.566 17.301
9 12:10:12.923 1:19.660 -0.880 35.599 26.722 17.339
10 12:11:32.192 1:19.269 -0.391 35.673 26.362 17.234
11 12:12:51.238 1:19.046 -0.223 35.474 26.712 16.860
12 12:14:18.719 1:27.481 +8.435 37.366 28.563 21.552
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